
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/10/25 at 9:32:52 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/12/2022
Accident reported: minor damage
with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/28/2024 View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

56,124  Last reported odometer reading

2019 HYUNDAI KONA SEL

VIN: KM8K2CAA6KU347822
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/HE8cwPXYy1Ht_EeN_OdL9VZxqyoGg_FVfqu9jXD8eIEB4QIH4pDN_hriRhedggLLZlEDJn0PWTS40-bLGr5UTgGcQqjFG1uwmjyyzxTNS9uBTYHOPWMFyLZNItSlTghMwVPn34YCJ0Hd87KVyLGoTQzTikzQx-ogPRJm-EDCwGf36mDsV_4rdZSLCOdK5Tu4HICQJ7KmuA8NlEWdgfP1MDhoBwSbLY-T25sIpdRsNpiW7jiM5gwyp4OXQM-v2umJnZsanY3QMD7XcIS0ksDnXUHJJlcPSLK7hhM6nQi4nQsDoy87EVZMsG9CVKRjSjWxzKBv9s2GaYBTXyqV_xF5GFvIQJ8FmkwbFVpcXl1Z9duMx8pghjXhJ9M6LKoB5UV9bBpaQC6_jOqw-Q4WkDNqlj9Q3F64HA.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 08/12/2022.
Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Connecticut

Estimated miles driven per year 11,029/yr

Last reported odometer reading 56,124

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,029 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/26/2019 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Connecticut
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $25,075

Original Window Sticker

05/15/2019 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/29/2019 8 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Meriden, CT
Title #AA2702572

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/09/2021 New York
Service Facility

Vehicle abandoned
Vehicle towed

08/12/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to rear
Damage to right rear
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
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Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/1hzn5qfmZjtFvAdFHEB1A4eYHK0R137dL7_acl79g6Kpg4XCB5n5A2okglL3lBPgaU_jENWGUIul-6-p1Ivi0C6TAwmDGBHzB8c_Cg5shcyff5AyHXPMy7-AzBpnxK4gykeVX66ABWKLi0lQT2Y_723vDqyhVEnvJHZnLTZtdJezBvwcabsR3EPSFUaaO1rzLMVYliSvJwU2yVEdhHDceLLZRl8CFghUMj4gY2moo3wHo1vTM_nadh8g9cpy-9cZSW80kWOzZKT7teEfO4wKAl9v_oXr1mzLSUO4-8CT6oN9f_CJ8BX5lbxShJ1QXP7A2azcsCB3iX3r4jAE-gS93SDhnQ1H5jKHcI73Hw98UMiyIbdzYk9oq_PH8UNfIApgA0mGFFE8zZXTWaMeNEikz2kwB6mSz6cEt0Rb.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/RT1AMX0xlv3r06iKyUGehzho-F1ziLxzS_0ByFxO6h6C1F2Ey27syMvaFmB_mUAdV0VFci_ffPIzxPgnYYtp_gfIpxZnYNR0OEasLf_XgrG9aMA_ndyc1i6dKbcRs5Q2vfQVsHGYa_W5mCeG8VjqElFXnU_gcFwXrM53j4cdkw1kTIo2V2nsv1A-XpXRPzbhTP0w25ZOP7lxMpSh1e287NhU_ggn_hJIStTTGOqoPgxpJWfSX0aNc5r-EyGryflbQoBwl06ZK823jvT_wt1X9X662GxP5KYhAwOFe3iyyN5vhmat6Dq8b1AtX-8sDCBp9Nl0dMKw-HS7NJTI9ubEOsI7XBwJahUgbKs-X5gWAaDg8xQj7fj52l8hSRYtiMjVsz01crL03OabbsGzq4VZj0G0ZewA7B0lAOjt.cfx


ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

08/15/2022 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Meriden, CT
Title #AA2702572

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/25/2023 29,349 Connecticut
Inspection Station
Wallingford, CT

Passed emissions inspection

03/01/2024 46,347 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Wallingford, CT
203-294-1345
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

303 Verified Reviews

255 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/28/2024 56,124 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Danbury, CT
203-792-4340
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

237 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel injection system checked
Oil and filter changed

04/11/2025 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Meriden, CT
Title #AA2702572

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/10/25
at 9:32:52 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/10/25 9:32:52 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 HYUNDAI KONA vehicle (VIN:
KM8K2CAA6KU347822), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/10/25 at 10:32 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

